
Sem 2 - 2019/2020

Week Date Day 09:00 - 13:00 14:00 - 18:00 Remarks Course Name Units

0 10.03.2021 Wednesday S8 _IEA504 Ecosystem Services 4

S9_IEA516 Sustainable Energy Resources 3

1 24.03.2021 Wednesday S10_IEG502 Aquatic Ecotoxicology 3

22.03.2021 - 28.03.2021 25.03.2021 Thursday S4_IEA505 Research Project 4

26.03.2021 Friday S11_IEA514 Applied Environmental Forensics 3

27.03.2021 Saturday S12_IEA513 Environmental Disaster Management 4

28.03.2021 Sunday S13_IEA519 Environmental Issues 3

2 03.04.2021 Saturday

29.03.2021 - 04.04.2021 04.04.2021 Sunday

3 10.04.2021 Saturday

05.04.2021 - 11.04.2021 11.04.2021 Sunday

4 17.04.2021 Saturday 13.04.2021, Tuesday - Awal Ramadhan (Kelantan)

12.04.2021 - 18.04.2021 18.04.2021 Sunday

5 24.04.2021 Saturday

19.04.2021 - 25.04.2021 25.04.2021 Sunday

6 01.05.2021 Saturday
29.04.2021, Thursday - Nuzul Al-Quran

01.05.2021, Saturday - Labour Day

26.04.2021 - 02.05.2021 02.05.2021 Sunday

7 08.05.2021 Saturday

03.05.2021 - 09.05.2021 09.05.2021 Sunday

8

10.05.2021 - 16.05.2021 Mid Sem Break 13 & 14.05.2021, Thursday & Friday - Eid-ul fitr**

9 22.05.2021 Saturday

17.05.2021 - 23.05.2021 23.05.2021 Sunday

10 29.05.2021 Saturday 26.05.2021, Wednesday - Wesak Day

24.05.2021 - 30.05.2021 30.05.2021 Sunday 30.05.2021, Sunday - Pesta Kaamatan (Sabah)

11 05.06.2021 Saturday 31.05.2021, Monday - Pesta Kaamatan (Sabah)

31.05.2021 - 06.06.2021 06.06.2021 Sunday 01 & 02.06.2021, Tuesday & Wednesday - Hari Gawai (Sarawak)

12 12.06.2021 Saturday 08.06.2021, Tuesday - Agong's Birthday

07.06.2021 - 13.06.2021 13.06.2021 Sunday

13 16.06.2021 Wednesday

14.06.2021 - 20.06.2021 17.06.2021 Thursday

18.06.2021 Friday

19.06.2021 Saturday

20.06.2021 Sunday

14

21.06.2021 - 27.06.2021

15

28.06.2021 - 04.07.2021

16 09.07.2021 Friday 07.07.2021, Wednesday - Penang Heritage

05.07.2021 - 11.07.2021 Revision Week 10.07.2021, Saturday - Penang Governer's Day

17 - 19 Exam Week 20.07.2021, Tuesday - Eid-ul adha**

12.07.2021 - 01.08.2021
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Course Name Units Total Lecture Hours SLT (Hours)

S8 _IEA504 Ecosystem Services 4 40 38

S9_IEA516 Sustainable Energy Resources 3 40 22

S10_IEG502 Aquatic Ecotoxicology 3 40 40

S4_IEA505 Research Project 4 40 15

S11_IEA514 Applied Environmental Forensics 3 40 22

S12_IEA513 Environmental Disaster Management 4 40 40

S13_IEA519 Environmental Issues 3 40 30


